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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Kehr419
CVG

9.050 9.450 9.2509.300 37.050
2 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Veronica Ramirez447
RSA

8.000 8.050 9.2508.800 34.100
10 8 2 1T 2 

2 

Joannaly Gonzalez442
PEG

7.700 9.300 8.1258.700 33.825
11T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Shelby Lively460
TEGA

8.150 8.800 8.4258.000 33.375
8 4 6 4 4 

4 

Chloe Skiles424
GSC

8.450 8.450 8.7257.500 33.125
6 6 10 3 5 

5 

Daniela Quiroz428
IGC

8.700 8.750 8.1006.950 32.500
3 5 12 6 6 

6 

Mollie Maguire437
NL

9.350 7.400 7.6508.050 32.450
1 10 5 9 7 

7 

Sydnee Cooper451
RSA

7.650 7.750 7.7007.950 31.050
13 9 7 8 8 

8 

Rosalinda Aguilar441
PEG

7.500 7.000 7.8508.550 30.900
14T 11 4 7 9 

9 

Brittany Moncibais443
PEG

7.500 8.100 7.4507.000 30.050
14T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Brittany Valenzuela473
OXG

8.600 6.900 6.6007.700 29.800
4T 13 9 11 11 

11 

Cristina Sanchez432
IGC

8.600 6.950 6.3504.800 26.700
4T 12 14 12 12 

12 

Tess Headrick453
TEGA

8.350 8.950 0.0007.800 25.100
7 3 8 15 13 

13 

Bryanna Prieto405
AD

8.125 6.000 3.9004.450 22.475
9 14 15 14 14 

14 

Guadalope Marquez472
OXG

7.700 0.000 5.4506.850 20.000
11T 15 13 13 15 

15 
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